Body 1/2" ~ 4" (15-100MM) ASTM A351 Gr. CF8/CF8M/CF3M
Seat Buna-N (Water) / PTFE (Steam)
Diaphragm Buna-N (Water) / PTFE (Steam)
O-Ring Buna-N
Spring Spring Steel
Adjusting Stem SS.304
Ends Screwed / Flanged
1/2" ~ 4" Meet Requirements of

Available Different Models for Air, Water, Oil, Gas, Steam &
Chemical
LP - Low Pressure Range 10~35Psi
HP - High Pressure Range   Max Inlet 40Kg/cm²
                                                    Outlet 12~25 Kg/Cm²
                                                    20 ~ 35Kg/Cm²
 –
26995/25225185/25226187/42163823/5620/42625621 Fax : 044 2523171bad,
Dimensions : (Screwed)  (All imensions are in mm)
Dimensions : (Flanged)         (All Dimensions are in mm)
Flow Chart of Inlet and Outlet Pressure Drop
Model No.
Valve Size
H L CV Weight
MM Inch
WGS-15 SD 15 1/2" 95 72 2.4 0.950
WGS-20 SD 20 3/4" 112.7 87 9 1.150
WGS-25 SD 25 1" 113.7 91 11 1.150
WGS-32 SD 32 1.1/4" 110.1 100 12.15 1.400
WGS-40 SD 40 1.1/2" 112 116 21 2.500
WGS-50 SD 50 2" 139.8 120 25 2.600
WGS-65 SD 65 2.1/2" 176.8 147 75 7.800
WGS-80 SD 80 3" 181.7 176 80 8.550
WGS-100 SD 100 4" 222.5 190 120 12.450
Valve
Model
Valve Size
Port ØD b ØG f ØJ N PCD L H
Weight
Approx MM Inch
WGF-15 15 ½" 12.00 90 8.00 34.9 2 15.90 4 60.30 146 100.8 1.700
WGF-20 20 3/4" 22 100 8.90 42.9 2 15.90 4 69.90 152 111.1 2.150
WGF-25 25 1" 24 110 9.60 50.8 2 15.90 4 79.40 127 87.7 2.450
WGF-32 32 1.1/4" 30 115 11.20 63.5 2 15.90 4 88.90 172 108.8 3.250
WGF-40 40 1.1/2" 37 125 12.70 73.0 2 15.90 4 98.40 197 137.5 4.750
WGF-50 50 2" 49 150 14.30 92.1 2 19.05 4 120.70 210 138.5 6.500
WGF-65 65 2.1/2" 64 180 15.90 104.8 2 19.05 4 139.70 214 --- 13.450
WGF-80 80 3" 79 190 17.50 127.0 2 19.05 4 152.40 229 --- 14.455
WGF-100 100 4" 98 230 22.30 157.2 2 19.05 8 190.50 260 --- 24.600